
The ACORN for the week of February 17, 2020 

 Monday 2/17 - NO SCHOOL
 Ongoing through March - Class Meetings
 Tuesday 02/18 -  Charter Council Meeting
 Friday 02/21 - Middle School Dance

Kindergarten, Tuesday,  2/11/2020 @ 5PM 

Grade 1, Wednesday, 2/5/2020 @ 5PM 

Grade 2, Thursday, 2/20/2020 @ 6PM 

Grade 3, Thursday, 2/6/2020, Stiglitz 5PM and Murray 6PM 

Grade 4,  Wednesday, 2/19/2020 @ 6PM 

Grade 5, Wednesday, 2/12/2020 @ 6PM 

Grade 6, Wednesday, 1/22/2020 @ 5:30PM 

Grade 7, Tuesday, 2/4/2020 @ 6PM Meier 

Grade 7, Thursday, 2/13/2020 @6PM B. Lee 

Grade 8, Tuesday, 2/18/2020 Mrs. S. Lee @ 6PM 

Grade 8, March, Mrs. McDonald, TBD  

Virtue for February - Compassion 

This Week 

Class Meetings 

Next Week 

 Ongoing through March - Class Meetings
 02/24/2020 to 03/12/2020 Read-a-thon
 02/25/2020 Special Finance Committee Meeting
 02/28/2020 Film Festival Submission Due Date

 School Psychologist

Part time, pay negotiable 

 Special Education Paraprofessional

Part time, pay depends on experience 

 Substitute Instructional Aide

As needed, $13.65 / hour 

Apply online at EDJOIN.com 

Blue Oak is Hiring! 

Read-a-thon 

Film  
Submissions 
Due Friday,  

Feb. 28 

The more he gave away, the more 
delighted he became. 

– Marcus Pfister,

The Rainbow Fish

Free graphic via clipart.email 

https://bookshop.theguardian.com/rainbow-fish-6.html
https://www.instagram.com/blueoakcharterschoolchico/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/1402098
https://www.facebook.com/blueoakcharterschool/

